
Bid Number: MSB10006

Dated: 01-08-25

Bid Details

Bid Name Disposal of 40935 Meters (Approx. 29715 Kgs) Fire Affected Copper & Aluminum

Wires & Cables Salvage.

City ADILABAD

Bid Start Date/Time Sep 20, 2021 03:06 PM

Bid Opening Date/Time Sep 20, 2021 03:06 PM

Payment open Date/Time Jul 31, 2025 10:45 AM

Bid Expired Date/Time Sep 20, 2021 04:15 PM

Price 2930000

Minimum Increment 1000.00

Item Category E-Waste



 

 

 

Bid Specific Terms and Conditions

Bidders are requested to fill up the Registration Form Completely and attach the

same with EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) at the auctioneer’s/seller’s address

before the last date along with the self-attested copies of the required

documents.

Thank you

 


